7-084 www.norgren.com/info/en7-084
For further information
Available in a range of colours for
ease of identification
In addition to general industrial
applications Nylon is suitable for
use on air braking systems of
commercial vehicles and

Colour (m)
Note - "C" at last digit in part number indicates packed in a carton/box
Note: "C" at last digit in part number indicates packed in a carton/box
*Tube size does not conform to DIN 74324
7-086
NYLON AND POLYURETHANE TUBING
Ø 4 to 28 mm O/D
Ø 1/8" to 11/8" O/D
PA Pneuflex spring coils
Weldtube
6 R1⁄4 200 3000 31 PA330600328
6 R1⁄4 250 3750 31 PA330600428
6 R1⁄4 333 5000 31 PA330600528
6 R1⁄4 500 7500 31 PA330600828
6 R1⁄4 1000 15000 31 PA330601528
8 R1⁄4 200 3000 22 PA330800328
8 R1⁄4 250 3750 22 PA330800428
8 R1⁄4 333 5000 22 PA330800528
8 R1⁄4 500 7500 22 PA330800828
8 R1⁄4 1000 15000 22 PA330801528
10 R1⁄4 210 3000 17 PA331000328
10 R1⁄4 262 3750 17 PA331000428
10 R1⁄4 350 5000 17 PA331000528
10 R1⁄4 525 7500 17 PA331000828
10 R1⁄4 1000 15000 17 PA331001528
12 R3⁄8 200 3000 12 PA331200338
12 R3⁄8 250 3750 12 PA331200438
12 R3⁄8 333 5000 12 PA331200538
12 R3⁄8 500 7500 12 PA331200838
12 R3⁄8 1000 15000 12 PA331201538
*15 G1⁄2A 166 3000 17 PA331500348
*15 G1⁄2A 207 3750 17 PA331500448
*15 G1⁄2A 277 5000 17 PA331500548
*15 G1⁄2A 415 7500 17 PA331500848
O/D
Tube
Adaptor
(thread)
Length of closed
spiral (mm)
PU Pneuflex spring coils
6 x 4 R1⁄8 165 2000 10 PU310600218
6 x 4 R1⁄8 350 4000 10 PU310600418
6 x 4 R1⁄8 545 6000 10 PU310600618
6 x 4 R1⁄8 720 8000 10 PU310600818
8 x 5 R1⁄4 180 2000 10 PU310800228
8 x 5 R1⁄4 400 4000 10 PU310800428
8 x 5 R1⁄4 630 6000 10 PU310800628
8 x 5 R1⁄4 800 8000 10 PU310800828
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 185 2000 9 PU311000228
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 400 4000 9 PU311000428
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 635 6000 9 PU311000628
10 x 6,5 R1⁄4 800 8000 9 PU311000828
12 x 8 R3⁄8 180 2000 9 PU311200238
12 x 8 R3⁄8 390 4000 9 PU311200438
12 x 8 R3⁄8 590 6000 9 PU311200638
12 x 8 R3⁄8 780 8000 9 PU311200838
O/D
Tube
Adaptor (thread) Length of closed spiral
(mm)

Medium:
Compressed air, water
Operating pressure:
See following page, suitable for
vacuum
Operating temperature:
-20°C to 80°C max.
Colours available:
Black, blue, red, green
Standard lenght:
50 m
MATERIALS
Polyurethane
Outer Ø MODELS
(mm) Tube colour: Black Tube colour: Blue Tube colour: Red Tube colour: Green
4 NORWELD0704050 NORWELD0504050 NORWELD0104050 NORWELD0204050
6 NORWELD0706050 NORWELD0506050 NORWELD0106050 NORWELD0206050
8 NORWELD0708050 NORWELD0508050 NORWELD0108050 NORWELD0208050
10 NORWELD0710050 NORWELD0510050 NORWELD0110050 NORWELD0210050
12 NORWELD0712050 NORWELD0512050 NORWELD0112050 NORWELD0212050
14 NORWELD0714050 NORWELD0514050 NORWELD0114050 NORWELD0214050
Ordering information
For further information
7-088 www.norgren.com/info/en7-088